

# 40th Diving Lund 2023 - 02.-05.11.2023

## Men International 1m -- 2nd November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Luke Forester</a>	Ripfest	331.15
2	<a href="#">Folke Barenius</a>	Team Stockholm	296.90
3	<a href="#">Grant Cates</a>	Ripfest	290.50
4	<a href="#">Carl Larmark</a>	SK Poseidon	290.30
5	<a href="#">Noah Turner</a>	Ripfest	277.20
6	<a href="#">Jakob Batzer</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	272.05
7	<a href="#">Isac Faxius</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	267.65
8	<a href="#">Stefan Krüger</a>	Simklubben Neptun	232.95
9	<a href="#">Evan Stingley</a>	Ripfest	232.40
10	<a href="#">Simon Ringborg</a>	Polisens IF Simhopp	196.05

**Jakob Batzer**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	105B	1	2.6	6½	5½	6	6	6	18	46.80	46.80
2	305C	1	3.0	6½	6½	6	6	5½	18½	55.50	102.30
3	5331D	1	2.2	6½	6	6½	6½	6½	19½	42.90	145.20
4	405C	1	3.1	5½	4½	4½	5	5	14½	44.95	190.15
5	205C	1	3.0	3	4	4	3	3½	10½	31.50	221.65
6	403B	1	2.4	7	7	7	7	7	21	50.40	272.05
										<b>16.3</b>	<b>Rank 6</b>

## Men International Platform – 3rd November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Noah Turner</a>	Ripfest	318.65
2	<a href="#">Grant Cates</a>	Ripfest	293.40
3	<a href="#">Jakob Batzer</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	252.50
4	<a href="#">Richard Roop-Iliste</a>	Team Stockholm	229.85
5	<a href="#">Evan Stingley</a>	Ripfest	227.65

**Jakob Batzer**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	105B	5	2.6	4½	4½	4	5	5½	14	36.40	36.40
2	205C	5	3.0	5½	5½	6½	6	5½	17	51.00	87.40
3	624C	5	2.6	6	5½	6	5½	6	17½	45.50	132.90
4	405C	5	3.1	5	5	5	5½	5½	15½	48.05	180.95
5	305C	7.5	2.9	4	4	4	4	4	12	34.80	215.75
6	5231D	5	2.1	5½	6	5	6	6	17½	36.75	252.50
										<b>16.3</b>	<b>Rank 3</b>

## Boys A-group 1m – 5th November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Luke Forester</a>	Ripfest	468.95
2	<a href="#">Nathan Stone</a>	AAU National Team	451.95
3	<a href="#">Grant Cates</a>	Ripfest	445.10
4	<a href="#">Peder Saur Hubred</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	415.90
5	<a href="#">Carl Larmark</a>	SK Poseidon	397.40
6	<a href="#">Noah Turner</a>	Ripfest	396.35
7	<a href="#">Evan Stingley</a>	Ripfest	364.95
8	<a href="#">Folke Barenius</a>	Team Stockholm	353.95
9	<a href="#">Johan Rode</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	352.15
10	<a href="#">Lars Keller</a>	SSV-Trier 1932 e.V.	350.90
11	<a href="#">Oliver Kraatz</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	346.85

# 40th Diving Lund 2023 - 02.-05.11.2023

12	<a href="#">Felix Koggdal</a>	Göteborg Sim	335.50
13	<a href="#">Rasmus Pagh Almtoft</a>	IF Lyseng Udspring	315.40
14	<a href="#">Malte Schöneich</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	309.20
15	<a href="#">Tom Casey</a>	Shamrock Diving Club	278.85

## Malte Schöneich, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	1	1.7	6	5½	6	5½	5½	17	28.90	28.90
2	201B	1	1.6	5½	5	6	5½	5½	16½	26.40	55.30
3	301B	1	1.7	5½	5	5½	5½	5½	16½	28.05	83.35
4	401A	1	1.8	6	5½	6	6	6	18	32.40	115.75
5	5132D	1	2.2	5	4½	4½	4½	4½	13½	29.70	145.45
6	105B	1	2.6	6	5	5½	5½	5	16	41.60	187.05
7	203B	1	2.3	4½	4½	4½	4	4	13	29.90	216.95
8	303B	1	2.4	5	4	4	4	3½	12	28.80	245.75
9	403B	1	2.4	6½	5½	6	6	6	18	43.20	288.95
10	5142B	1	2.7	2½	2½	2½	2½	3	7½	20.25	309.20
										<b>21.4</b>	<b>Rank 14</b>

## Boys A-group 3m – 3rd November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Grant Cates</a>	Ripfest	485.90
2	<a href="#">Luke Forester</a>	Ripfest	485.50
3	<a href="#">Peder Saur Hubred</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	463.05
4	<a href="#">Nathan Stone</a>	AAU National Team	448.15
5	<a href="#">Folke Barenius</a>	Team Stockholm	444.95
6	<a href="#">Carl Larmark</a>	SK Poseidon	425.05
7	<a href="#">Noah Turner</a>	Ripfest	396.75
8	<a href="#">Johan Rode</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	395.35
9	<a href="#">Oliver Kraatz</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	361.40
10	<a href="#">Rasmus Pagh Almtoft</a>	IF Lyseng Udspring	358.50
11	<a href="#">Evan Stingley</a>	Ripfest	347.50
12	<a href="#">Malte Schöneich</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	330.10
13	<a href="#">Samson Lohse</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	324.20
14	<a href="#">Lars Keller</a>	SSV-Trier 1932 e.V.	323.55
15	<a href="#">Felix Koggdal</a>	Göteborg Sim	314.40
16	<a href="#">Tom Casey</a>	Shamrock Diving Club	268.95

## Malte Schöneich, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	3	1.6	6	6	5½	6	6	18	28.80	28.80
2	403B	3	2.1	5½	5	6½	5½	5½	16½	34.65	63.45
3	201B	3	1.8	4½	4½	5	5	4½	14	25.20	88.65
4	301B	3	1.9	5½	6	6	5	4½	16½	31.35	120.00
5	5132D	3	2.1	4½	4	4	5	4	12½	26.25	146.25
6	405C	3	2.7	5½	5½	6	6	6	17½	47.25	193.50
7	5152B	3	3.0	4	3	3½	4	3½	11	33.00	226.50
8	205C	3	2.8	3½	3	3½	2	3	9½	26.60	253.10
9	305C	3	2.8	4	3½	3½	4½	3½	11	30.80	283.90
10	107C	3	2.8	5	5½	5½	6	5½	16½	46.20	330.10
										<b>23.6</b>	<b>Rank 12</b>

## Boys A-group Platform – 4th November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Noah Turner</a>	Ripfest	487.45
2	<a href="#">Grant Cates</a>	Ripfest	455.85
3	<a href="#">Peder Saur Hubred</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	427.85

# 40th Diving Lund 2023 - 02.-05.11.2023

4	<a href="#">Johan Rode</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	345.35
5	<a href="#">Felix Koggdal</a>	Göteborg Sim	322.80
6	<a href="#">Ebbe Berge</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	319.85
7	<a href="#">Malte Schöneich</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	296.55
8	<a href="#">Evan Stingley</a>	Ripfest	267.15
9	<a href="#">Samson Lohse (Withdraw)</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	160.60

## Malte Schöneich, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	5	1.7	6	5½	6	6	5½	17½	29.75	29.75
2	403B	5	2.4	6	5½	5½	6½	6	17½	42.00	71.75
3	612B	5	1.7	6	5½	5	6	5	16½	28.05	99.80
4	301B	5	1.7	5	5½	5	5½	5	15½	26.35	126.15
5	105B	5	2.6	4	4	3½	4	4½	12	31.20	157.35
6	405C	5	3.1	4½	4	4½	4½	4	13	40.30	197.65
7	303C	5	2.1	5	5½	4½	4½	5	14½	30.45	228.10
8	203B	5	2.3	4½	5	4	5½	4	13½	31.05	259.15
9	5132D	5	2.2	5½	5½	6	5	6	17	37.40	296.55
										<b>19.8</b>	<b>Rank 7</b>

## Girls A-group 1m – 5th November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Signe Stahl</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	368.70
2	<a href="#">Lovisa Gustavsson</a>	Göteborg Sim	351.45
3	<a href="#">Sonja Thulke</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	338.35
4	<a href="#">Isabella Lamont</a>	Ripfest	325.10
5	<a href="#">Klara Johnsson Stjernström</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	323.30
6	<a href="#">Elna Wiberg</a>	SK Poseidon	322.10
7	<a href="#">Muriel Pippert</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	320.35
8	<a href="#">Paju Aulio</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	311.70
9	<a href="#">Allyse Abbott</a>	AAU National Team	310.75
10	<a href="#">Hadley Mulbury</a>	Ripfest	301.50
11	<a href="#">Hanna Ekdahl</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	299.10
12	<a href="#">Sofia Torstensson</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	287.20
13	<a href="#">Hanna Andersson</a>	SK Poseidon	280.90
14	<a href="#">Greta Hiller</a>	Västerås Gymnastikförening	273.75
15	<a href="#">Ingeborg Kylberg Larsson</a>	SK Poseidon	268.05
16	<a href="#">Emma Hörlyk</a>	Göteborg Sim	251.85
17	<a href="#">Sophie McGuinness</a>	Shamrock Diving Club	246.50
18	<a href="#">Alexandra Zügel</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	245.20
19	<a href="#">Iris Eriksson Linderoth</a>	Göteborg Sim	218.35

## Alexandra Zügel, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	1	1.7	6	6½	6½	6½	6½	19½	33.15	33.15
2	201B	1	1.6	5	5½	4½	4½	4½	14	22.40	55.55
3	301B	1	1.7	5½	6	6	6½	6	18	30.60	86.15
4	401A	1	1.8	5	5½	5½	5	4½	15½	27.90	114.05
5	5231D	1	2.1	2½	3½	3½	3½	3	10	21.00	135.05
6	203C	1	2.0	3	4	3	3	3½	9½	19.00	154.05
7	303C	1	2.1	4½	4½	4	4	4½	13	27.30	181.35
8	403C	1	2.2	5	6	5½	5½	6	17	37.40	218.75
9	5223D	1	2.3	4	4½	4	3½	3½	11½	26.45	245.20
										<b>17.5</b>	<b>Rank 18</b>

# 40th Diving Lund 2023 - 02.-05.11.2023

## Girls A-group 3m – 3rd November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Signe Stahl</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	377.30
2	<a href="#">Lovisa Gustavsson</a>	Göteborg Sim	368.80
3	<a href="#">Paju Aulio</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	361.20
4	<a href="#">Ella Huuhtanen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	358.40
5	<a href="#">Sofia Torstensson</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	356.90
6	<a href="#">Sonja Thulke</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	347.30
7	<a href="#">Anna Torstensson</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	345.55
8	<a href="#">Allyse Abbott</a>	AAU National Team	330.55
9	<a href="#">Isabella Lamont</a>	Ripfest	326.35
10	<a href="#">Hanna Ekdahl</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	313.65
11	<a href="#">Klara Johnsson Stjernström</a>	Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb	311.20
12	<a href="#">Hadley Mulbury</a>	Ripfest	284.00
13	<a href="#">Sophie McGuinness</a>	Shamrock Diving Club	273.65
14	<a href="#">Iris Eriksson Linderöth</a>	Göteborg Sim	256.10
15	<a href="#">Ingeborg Kylberg Larsson</a>	SK Poseidon	255.45
16	<a href="#">Alexandra Zügel</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	252.95
17	<a href="#">Greta Hiller</a>	Västerås Gymnastikförening	251.45
18	<a href="#">Meri Muro</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	239.75
19	<a href="#">Leia Olsson</a>	SK Poseidon	217.75

**Alexandra Zügel**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	3	1.6	5	5	5½	6	6	16½	26.40	26.40
2	201B	3	1.8	5½	6	6	6	6	18	32.40	58.80
3	301B	3	1.9	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	16½	31.35	90.15
4	401B	3	1.4	6	5½	6	6	6	18	25.20	115.35
5	5231D	3	2.0	5½	6	6	5½	6	17½	35.00	150.35
6	105B	3	2.4	1½	2½	3½	2	3	7½	18.00	168.35
7	403B	3	2.1	5	5	6	5	6	16	33.60	201.95
8	5233D	3	2.4	3	2½	2½	1½	2½	7½	18.00	219.95
9	203B	3	2.2	4½	5	5½	5	5	15	33.00	252.95
										<b>17.8</b>	<b>Rank 16</b>

## Boys B-group 3m – 4th November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Louis Wiesener</a>	SV Halle	376.00
2	<a href="#">Axel Sinclair</a>	Göteborg Sim	373.60
3	<a href="#">Albin Helling</a>	Göteborg Sim	347.40
4	<a href="#">Benjamin Reinicke</a>	SV Halle	341.60
5	<a href="#">Anton Pinkowski</a>	SV Halle	325.65
6	<a href="#">Veikka Kauppinen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	318.60
7	<a href="#">Levton Dean</a>	Ripfest	318.15
8	<a href="#">Melker Tiger</a>	Team Stockholm	312.75
9	<a href="#">Mason Lawson</a>	Fishers Diving Club	303.70
10	<a href="#">Noahwilliam Dalgaard</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	291.65
11	<a href="#">Linus Ikonen</a>	Göteborg Sim	289.30
12	<a href="#">Collin Purcell</a>	AAU National Team	272.25
13	<a href="#">Kirby Danglade</a>	Fishers Diving Club	258.50
14	<a href="#">Linus Olsson</a>	Polisens IF Simhopp	252.50
15	<a href="#">Jonas Hamza Helms</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	249.55
16	<a href="#">Matteo Weiß</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	235.00
17	<a href="#">Victor Bruhn</a>	Frem Odense Udspring	232.95
18	<a href="#">Levi Olsson</a>	SK Poseidon	229.95
19	<a href="#">Olle Pettersson</a>	SK Poseidon	223.35
20	<a href="#">Lasse Nørgaard</a>	SK Poseidon	220.50
21	<a href="#">Evan Palikainen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	216.45

# 40th Diving Lund 2023 - 02.-05.11.2023

22 [Noah Wache](#)

Simklubben Neptun

206.55

**Matteo Weiß**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	3	1.6	4½	5	4½	5	5	14½	23.20	23.20
2	301B	3	1.9	4	4½	3	4½	4	12½	23.75	46.95
3	203B	3	2.2	4	4	4	4½	3½	12	26.40	73.35
4	5233D	3	2.4	4	3½	3	4½	3	10½	25.20	98.55
5	401B	3	1.4	7	6½	6	6	6	18½	25.90	124.45
6	105B	3	2.4	4	4½	4	4½	4	12½	30.00	154.45
7	405C	3	2.7	2½	2	2	3	2	6½	17.55	172.00
8	205C	3	2.8	4	4½	3	4	3½	11½	32.20	204.20
9	5235D	3	2.8	4	3½	3½	4	3½	11	30.80	235.00

**20.2**

**Rank 16**

## Boys B-group Platform -- 2nd November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Axel Sinclair</a>	Göteborg Sim	390.10
2	<a href="#">Louis Wiesener</a>	SV Halle	344.65
3	<a href="#">Albin Helling</a>	Göteborg Sim	322.55
4	<a href="#">Veikka Kauppinen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	310.95
5	<a href="#">Noahwilliam Dalgaard</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	309.10
6	<a href="#">Benjamin Reinicke</a>	SV Halle	297.75
7	<a href="#">Tom Schulze</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	288.90
8	<a href="#">Matteo Weiß</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	272.90
9	<a href="#">Evan Palikainen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	263.90
10	<a href="#">Melker Tiger</a>	Team Stockholm	261.45
11	<a href="#">Linus Ikonen</a>	Göteborg Sim	255.80
12	<a href="#">Linus Olsson</a>	Polisens IF Simhopp	245.90
13	<a href="#">Leyton Dean (Withdraw)</a>	Ripfest	244.85
14	<a href="#">Jonas Hamza Helms</a>	Lyngby Udspringsklub	223.85
15	<a href="#">Levi Olsson</a>	SK Poseidon	208.00
16	<a href="#">Lasse Nørgaard</a>	SK Poseidon	201.15

**Matteo Weiß**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	7.5	1.6	6	5½	6	6½	6	18	28.80	28.80
2	403B	7.5	2.1	6	5½	6½	6½	6½	19	39.90	68.70
3	612B	7.5	1.8	4½	5	5	5½	4½	14½	26.10	94.80
4	5231D	7.5	2.0	5½	6½	6	6	6	18	36.00	130.80
5	105B	7.5	2.4	5½	6	6½	6	5½	17½	42.00	172.80
6	405C	7.5	2.7	4½	4½	5	4	4½	13½	36.45	209.25
7	5233D	5	2.5	4	5	4½	5	4	13½	33.75	243.00
8	203B	5	2.3	4	5	4	4½	4½	13	29.90	272.90

**17.4**

**Rank 8**

## Boys C-group 1m – 4th November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Anton Taubert</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	296.75
2	<a href="#">Julien Prinz</a>	WSC Rostock	278.30
3	<a href="#">Jonathan Roost</a>	WSC Rostock	271.95
4	<a href="#">Eino Pylvänäinen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	271.55
5	<a href="#">Leandro Griep de Valle</a>	SV Halle	247.80
6	<a href="#">Jakob Zinecker</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	220.45
7	<a href="#">Filip Kusar</a>	Simklubben Neptun	208.20
8	<a href="#">Nathan Dyer</a>	AAU National Team	197.35
9	<a href="#">Ben McCann</a>	Shamrock Diving Club	191.10
10	<a href="#">Mykyta Tsud</a>	Simklubben Neptun	183.90

# 40th Diving Lund 2023 - 02.-05.11.2023

11 [Henning Larsson](#)

Simklubben Neptun

158.05

**Jakob Zinecker**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401B	1	1.5	6	6	5½	5½	5½	17	25.50	25.50
2	301B	1	1.7	5½	5½	5	5½	5½	16½	28.05	53.55
3	203C	1	2.0	5	5	5	5	5	15	30.00	83.55
4	103B	1	1.7	4	4	4	3½	4½	12	20.40	103.95
5	5231D	1	2.1	4	4	4	4	4	12	25.20	129.15
6	403C	1	2.2	5½	6	5	5½	5	16	35.20	164.35
7	105C	1	2.4	4	4	3	4	4	12	28.80	193.15
8	303C	1	2.1	4½	3½	4	4½	4½	13	27.30	220.45
									<b>15.7</b>	<b>Rank</b>	<b>6</b>

## Boys C-group 3m -- 2nd November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Anton Taubert</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	331.55
2	<a href="#">Julien Prinz</a>	WSC Rostock	316.50
3	<a href="#">Franz Pöschel</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	302.90
4	<a href="#">Jonathan Roost</a>	WSC Rostock	300.25
5	<a href="#">Leandro Griep de Valle</a>	SV Halle	280.10
6	<a href="#">Mykyta Tsud</a>	Simklubben Neptun	251.90
7	<a href="#">Rayan Obbad</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	249.90
8	<a href="#">Eino Pylvänäinen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	219.10
9	<a href="#">Nathan Dyer</a>	AAU National Team	210.80
10	<a href="#">Jakob Zinecker</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	200.25
11	<a href="#">Filip Kusar</a>	Simklubben Neptun	185.25
12	<a href="#">Henning Larsson</a>	Simklubben Neptun	164.55
13	<a href="#">Ben McCann</a>	Shamrock Diving Club	157.15

**Rayan Obbad**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201B	3	1.8	7	6½	6½	7½	6½	20	36.00	36.00
2	301B	3	1.9	5	5½	6	5	5	15½	29.45	65.45
3	103B	3	1.6	4½	6	6	5	4½	15½	24.80	90.25
4	5231D	3	2.0	4½	5½	6	6½	6	17½	35.00	125.25
5	403B	3	2.1	3	4	3½	3	3	9½	19.95	145.20
6	105B	3	2.4	3	4	4	4	3½	11½	27.60	172.80
7	405C	3	2.7	4	5½	5	4	3½	13	35.10	207.90
8	205C	3	2.8	5½	5	4½	5½	4½	15	42.00	249.90
									<b>17.3</b>	<b>Rank</b>	<b>7</b>

**Jakob Zinecker**, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	3	1.6	5	4½	5½	5	4½	14½	23.20	23.20
2	201B	3	1.8	3½	3½	3½	4	3½	10½	18.90	42.10
3	301B	3	1.9	5	5	4½	4	4	13½	25.65	67.75
4	403B	3	2.1	5½	5	5½	5	5½	16	33.60	101.35
5	5231D	3	2.0	5	5	5	4½	5	15	30.00	131.35
6	203B	3	2.2	3½	3	3	3½	3	9½	20.90	152.25
7	105B	3	2.4	4	3½	3½	4	3½	11	26.40	178.65
8	405C	3	2.7	3	2½	2½	3	2½	8	21.60	200.25
									<b>16.7</b>	<b>Rank</b>	<b>10</b>

## Boys C-group Platform – 5th November 2023

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

1	<a href="#">Franz Pöschel</a>	Sächsischer Schwimmverband	321.70
2	<a href="#">Julien Prinz</a>	WSC Rostock	272.05
3	<a href="#">Jonathan Roost</a>	WSC Rostock	270.75

# 40th Diving Lund 2023 - 02.-05.11.2023

4=	<a href="#">Eino Pylvänäinen</a>	Diving Club Tiirat	235.35
4=	<a href="#">Rayan Obbad</a>	Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V	235.35
6	<a href="#">Leandro Griep de Valle</a>	SV Halle	228.75
7	<a href="#">Mykyta Tsud</a>	Simklubben Neptun	197.60
8	<a href="#">Nathan Dyer</a>	AAU National Team	184.15
9	<a href="#">Filip Kusar</a>	Simklubben Neptun	166.10
10	<a href="#">Henning Larsson</a>	Simklubben Neptun	146.45

## Rayan Obbad, Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V

Round	Dive#	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	301B	5	1.7	6	6	6	6	6	18	30.60	30.60
2	103B	7.5	1.6	6½	6½	7	6½	6	19½	31.20	61.80
3	403B	7.5	2.1	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13½	28.35	90.15
4	5231D	7.5	2.0	6	5½	6	5	6	17½	35.00	125.15
5	105B	7.5	2.4	4½	5½	5½	5	5	15½	37.20	162.35
6	405C	7.5	2.7	5	5½	4½	4½	4½	14	37.80	200.15
7	5132D	5	2.2	6	5½	5½	4½	5	16	35.20	235.35
			<b>14.7</b>							<b>Rank</b>	<b>4=</b>

Alle Ergebnisse unter:

[Programme of Events \(diverecorder.co.uk\)](https://www.diverecorder.co.uk)